
Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR 1346 1994-09-27
2 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 2000-02-08
3 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1994-01-22
4 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 163 1996-04-18
5 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 157 1993-12-29
6 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 439 1996-05-14
7 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 466 1988-04-07
8 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 543 1995-01-03
9 HENSEN, Kayli NED 297 1993-02-09
10 AFFEK, Gabriela POL 1349 1994-03-23
11 BIALEK, Marta POL 1189 1996-09-09
12 BLACH, Blanka POL 217 1991-03-09
13 BLASZCZYK, Martyna POL 1330 1995-01-11
14 CEWINSKA, Ida POL 1158 1994-06-07
15 CZERWINSKA, Malgorzata POL 1982-09-02
16 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta POL 139 1982-03-01
17 DYJEWSKA, Anetta POL 2038 1990-07-12
18 FALINSKA, Julia POL 1056 1999-10-27
19 FRYDRYCH, Malgorzata POL 2000-08-18
20 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena POL 451 1995-05-14
21 GLOWACKA, Julita POL 1989-01-02
22 GUZIK, Dominika POL 1191 1996-02-07
23 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina POL 1343 1999-07-21
24 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia POL 1185 1994-11-28
25 JURECKA, Julia POL 1122 1994-11-26
26 KES, Agata POL 1171 1999-10-06
27 KICA, Anna POL 448 1993-07-26
28 KLIMEK, Stella POL 1153 1994-03-21
29 KNAPIK, Agata POL 2075 2000-11-02
30 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 2071 2000-11-02
31 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 20 1988-07-15
32 KOLANKO, Julia POL 2046 1998-08-15
33 KOLUCKA, Jozefina POL 2023 1993-03-27
34 KORCZAK, Natalia POL 2001-09-10
35 KOSCIELNIAK, Kaja POL 2063 1996-08-29
36 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika POL 1174 1999-08-24
37 KUSMIERZ, Zuzanna POL 2002-11-04
38 LESNIEWSKA, Marta POL 2002-02-06
39 LUSZCZ, Weronika POL 648 1996-12-27
40 LUZYNSKA, Magdalena POL 2014 1993-08-03
41 MAJCHRZAK, Julia POL 2002-05-15
42 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia POL 1167 1998-04-29
43 MARKIEWICZ, Martyna POL 2001-03-04
44 MARSZOLEK, Angelika POL 2029 1990-10-08
45 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 2027 1998-11-19
46 MIZERA, Olga POL 412 1991-03-18
47 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 1165 1995-01-21
48 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 123 1997-10-02
49 NELIP, Ewa POL 31 1989-05-01
50 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia POL 1332 1998-09-26
51 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna POL 1352 1999-11-11
52 PAGOWSKA, Tamara POL 1994-04-12
53 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena POL 291 1994-02-11
54 PERET, Karolina POL 2000-10-30
55 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 76 1986-11-28
56 POLIS, Anna POL 620 1989-03-17
57 POPONCZYK, Anna POL 1342 1999-02-25
58 PYTKA, Kamila POL 69 1994-06-12
59 PYTKA, Sara POL 1202 1995-08-04
60 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 2032 1998-10-19
61 RUTZ, Barbara POL 81 1995-07-22
62 SIERADZAN, Laura POL 2001-11-30
63 SLIWINSKA, Paulina POL 2000-06-30
64 SULEJ, Zuzanna POL 2082 2001-10-10
65 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 125 1994-07-08
66 SZALACINSKA, Zofia POL 2001-06-12
67 SZKLAR, Aleksandra POL 1150 1995-04-08
68 TOKARSKA, Klaudia POL 2002-08-15



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 2031 1997-11-12
70 ZAGALA, Jagoda POL 159 1994-06-27
71 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 116 1995-10-11
72 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra POL 1329 1997-07-19
73 ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 2064 1991-10-06
74 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1140 1998-11-07
75 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 1094 1995-04-16
76 SHATOVA, Anna RUS 1146 1998-01-26
77 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 242 1996-04-18
78 WILLEMO, Josefine SWE 683 1996-05-27
79 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 593 1996-09-29
80 MAYA, Danierys VEN 1999-07-09
81 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 1999-06-08



12 poules
3 poules of 6 and 9 poules of 7
64 (79,01% of 81) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 20
2 NELIP, Ewa POL 31
3 PYTKA, Kamila POL 69
4 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 76
5 RUTZ, Barbara POL 81
6 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 116
7 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 123
8 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 125
9 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta POL 139
10 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 157
11 ZAGALA, Jagoda POL 159
12 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 163
13 BLACH, Blanka POL 217
14 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 242
15 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena POL 291
16 HENSEN, Kayli NED 297
17 MIZERA, Olga POL 412
18 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 439
19 KICA, Anna POL 448
20 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena POL 451
21 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 466
22 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 543
23 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 593
24 POLIS, Anna POL 620
25 LUSZCZ, Weronika POL 648
26 WILLEMO, Josefine SWE 683
27 FALINSKA, Julia POL 1056
28 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 1094
29 JURECKA, Julia POL 1122
30 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1140
31 SHATOVA, Anna RUS 1146
32 SZKLAR, Aleksandra POL 1150
33 KLIMEK, Stella POL 1153
34 CEWINSKA, Ida POL 1158
35 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 1165
36 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia POL 1167
37 KES, Agata POL 1171
38 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika POL 1174
39 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia POL 1185
40 BIALEK, Marta POL 1189
41 GUZIK, Dominika POL 1191
42 PYTKA, Sara POL 1202
43 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra POL 1329
44 BLASZCZYK, Martyna POL 1330
45 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia POL 1332
46 POPONCZYK, Anna POL 1342
47 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina POL 1343
48 STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR 1346
49 AFFEK, Gabriela POL 1349
50 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna POL 1352
51 LUZYNSKA, Magdalena POL 2014
52 KOLUCKA, Jozefina POL 2023
53 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 2027
54 MARSZOLEK, Angelika POL 2029
55 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 2031
56 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 2032
57 DYJEWSKA, Anetta POL 2038
58 KOLANKO, Julia POL 2046
59 KOSCIELNIAK, Kaja POL 2063
60 ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 2064
61 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 2071
62 KNAPIK, Agata POL 2075
63 SULEJ, Zuzanna POL 2082
64 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR
65 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP
66 SLIWINSKA, Paulina POL
67 MARKIEWICZ, Martyna POL
68 KUSMIERZ, Zuzanna POL



Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
69 LESNIEWSKA, Marta POL
70 POSADA, Betyumil VEN
71 GLOWACKA, Julita POL
72 SIERADZAN, Laura POL
73 MAYA, Danierys VEN
74 CZERWINSKA, Malgorzata POL
75 KORCZAK, Natalia POL
76 FRYDRYCH, Malgorzata POL
77 PERET, Karolina POL
78 MAJCHRZAK, Julia POL
79 PAGOWSKA, Tamara POL
80 TOKARSKA, Klaudia POL
81 SZALACINSKA, Zofia POL



Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

11:00

Referee(s):

JOHNE, Monika (WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

SIERADZAN, Laura POL

KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL

SZALACINSKA, Zofia POL

AFFEK, Gabriela POL

STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR

LUSZCZ, Weronika POL

POLIS, Anna POL

Piste 2

11:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

KORCZAK, Natalia POL

KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR

GLOWACKA, Julita POL

JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina POL

WILLEMO, Josefine SWE

NELIP, Ewa POL

OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna POL

Piste 3

11:00

Referee(s):

MILONE, Roberto (POL)

DE JONG, Cheryl NED

FALINSKA, Julia POL

POSADA, Betyumil VEN

POPONCZYK, Anna POL

FRYDRYCH, Malgorzata POL

PYTKA, Kamila POL

LUZYNSKA, Magdalena POL



Piste 4

11:00

Referee(s):

NOWICKI, Patryk (POL)

KOLUCKA, Jozefina POL

PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS

SVELNIENE, Agne LTU

PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL

BLASZCZYK, Martyna POL

PAGOWSKA, Tamara POL

LESNIEWSKA, Marta POL

Piste 5

11:00

Referee(s):

NYCZ, Anna (PIAST GLIWICE / POL)

GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena POL

MAZANEK, Karolina POL

RUTZ, Barbara POL

OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia POL

KUSMIERZ, Zuzanna POL

MAYA, Danierys VEN

JURECKA, Julia POL

Piste 6

11:00

Referee(s):

SADOWY, Katarzyna (WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

MARKIEWICZ, Martyna POL

KICA, Anna POL

MARSZOLEK, Angelika POL

ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra POL

TOKARSKA, Klaudia POL

ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL

LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS



Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

STROKA, Malgorzata (AZS AWF W-WA / POL)

RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL

JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia POL

SLIWINSKA, Paulina POL

MROSZCZAK, Anna POL

KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU

PERET, Karolina POL

SHATOVA, Anna RUS

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

KOSMAN, Marcin (AZS AWF W-WA / POL)

CEWINSKA, Ida POL

PYTKA, Sara POL

WILASZEK, Paulina POL

GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP

SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL

MIZERA, Olga POL

Piste 1

12:30

Referee(s):

KOSMAN, Marcin (AZS AWF W-WA / POL)

HENSEN, Kayli NED

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta POL

DYJEWSKA, Anetta POL

MALOWANIEC, Oliwia POL

GUZIK, Dominika POL

CZERWINSKA, Malgorzata POL

TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR



Piste 2

12:30

Referee(s):

SADOWY, Katarzyna (WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena POL

BIALEK, Marta POL

SZKLAR, Aleksandra POL

SULEJ, Zuzanna POL

KOLANKO, Julia POL

BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU

Piste 3

12:30

Referee(s):

NOWICKI, Patryk (POL)

ZAGALA, Jagoda POL

KOSCIELNIAK, Kaja POL

KUCHARCZYK, Dominika POL

KARLSSON, Ebba SWE

KLIMEK, Stella POL

KNAPIK, Agata POL

Piste 4

12:30

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

MAJCHRZAK, Julia POL

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

MROCHEM, Karolina POL

KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL

BLACH, Blanka POL

KES, Agata POL

ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra POL



Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NELIP, Ewa POL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 PYTKA, Kamila POL 6 1,00 28 8 +20 Advanced
3 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 6 1,00 27 10 +17 Advanced
4 ZAGALA, Jagoda POL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena POL 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 POLIS, Anna POL 6 1,00 28 16 +12 Advanced
7 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena POL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta POL 6 1,00 29 18 +11 Advanced
9 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
10 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
11 RUTZ, Barbara POL 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
12 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
13 KICA, Anna POL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
14 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
15 LUSZCZ, Weronika POL 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 BLACH, Blanka POL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
17 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 BIALEK, Marta POL 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
19 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 4 0,67 26 12 +14 Advanced
20 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
21 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
23 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
25 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
26T ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
26T HENSEN, Kayli NED 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
28 MARSZOLEK, Angelika POL 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
29 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
30 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
31 GLOWACKA, Julita POL 4 0,67 21 22 -1 Advanced
32 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
33 KOSCIELNIAK, Kaja POL 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
34 KLIMEK, Stella POL 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
35 MIZERA, Olga POL 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
36 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
37 BLASZCZYK, Martyna POL 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
38 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
39 JURECKA, Julia POL 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
40 GUZIK, Dominika POL 3 0,50 27 25 +2 Advanced
41 STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42 FALINSKA, Julia POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
43 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
44 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
45 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
46 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
47 SZKLAR, Aleksandra POL 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
48 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
49 KOLANKO, Julia POL 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
50 KNAPIK, Agata POL 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
51 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
52 SHATOVA, Anna RUS 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
53 MAYA, Danierys VEN 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
54 KOLUCKA, Jozefina POL 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
55 WILLEMO, Josefine SWE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
56 LUZYNSKA, Magdalena POL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
57 SZALACINSKA, Zofia POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
58T MAJCHRZAK, Julia POL 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
58T LESNIEWSKA, Marta POL 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
60 POPONCZYK, Anna POL 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
61 TOKARSKA, Klaudia POL 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
62 CEWINSKA, Ida POL 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
63 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Advanced
64 SLIWINSKA, Paulina POL 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
65 DYJEWSKA, Anetta POL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
66 KES, Agata POL 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
67 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra POL 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
68 PERET, Karolina POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 CZERWINSKA, Malgorzata POL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
70 AFFEK, Gabriela POL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
71T KORCZAK, Natalia POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
71T PAGOWSKA, Tamara POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
73 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia POL 1 0,17 7 26 -19 Eliminated
74 SULEJ, Zuzanna POL 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
75 PYTKA, Sara POL 0 0,00 12 23 -11 Eliminated
76 FRYDRYCH, Malgorzata POL 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
77 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
78 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika POL 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
79 MARKIEWICZ, Martyna POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
80 SIERADZAN, Laura POL 0 0,00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
81 KUSMIERZ, Zuzanna POL 0 0,00 8 28 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

1

(4) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
2

Table of 8

1

2

(5) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
3

4

Table of 16

1

2

3

(8) DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta
4

5

(12) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
6

7

8

Table of 32

1

(32) GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines
2

Ref: STROKA, Malgorzata (POL)

3

4

5

(24) STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina
6

7

(8) DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta
8

(5) GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena
9

10

11

(12) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

POL

POL

POL

(32) GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines

ESP

VEN

SWE

POL

POL

POL

POL

(41) STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina

BLR

(24) JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia

POL

LTU

POL

POL

(8) DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta

POL

(5) GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

NED

VEN

(12) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

POL

POL

RUS

POL

POL

LTU

POL

POL

POL



Semi-Finals

3

4

Table of 8

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

9

10

11

12

13

Ref: SADOWY, Katarzyna (POL)

14

15

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: JOHNE, Monika (POL)

23

24

25

26

27

Ref: SADOWY, Katarzyna (POL)

28

29

30

31

32

Table of 64

POL

POL

POL

LTU

POL

(46) RABCZEWSKA, Weronika

POL

LTU

POL

POL

POL

POL

RUS

NED

(38) TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya

BLR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

(26) ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra

POL

RUS

POL

SWE

UKR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL



1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

(4) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
2

3

4

Table of 8

POL

POL

(5) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

POL

POL

POL

POL

UKR

POL



Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena POL 1986-11-28
2 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 1994-07-08
3T ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 1995-10-11
3T KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 1996-09-29
5 NELIP, Ewa POL 1989-05-01
6 PYTKA, Kamila POL 1994-06-12
7 RUTZ, Barbara POL 1995-07-22
8 KICA, Anna POL 1993-07-26
9 POLIS, Anna POL 1989-03-17
10 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena POL 1994-02-11
11 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta POL 1982-03-01
12 MARSZOLEK, Angelika POL 1990-10-08
13 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 1996-04-18
14 MIZERA, Olga POL 1991-03-18
15 SZKLAR, Aleksandra POL 1995-04-08
16 KOLANKO, Julia POL 1998-08-15
17 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 1997-10-02
18 ZAGALA, Jagoda POL 1994-06-27
19 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena POL 1995-05-14
20 LUSZCZ, Weronika POL 1996-12-27
21 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 1999-06-08
22 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 1988-07-15
23 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 1995-01-21
24 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 1998-11-19
25 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 1995-04-16
26 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 1988-04-07
27 HENSEN, Kayli NED 1993-02-09
28 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1994-01-22
29 KLIMEK, Stella POL 1994-03-21
30 JURECKA, Julia POL 1994-11-26
31 STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR 1994-09-27
32 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia POL 1998-04-29
33 BLACH, Blanka POL 1991-03-09
34 BIALEK, Marta POL 1996-09-09
35 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1998-11-07
36 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia POL 1994-11-28
37 ZURAKOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 1991-10-06
38 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 1996-05-14
39 GLOWACKA, Julita POL 1989-01-02
40 KOSCIELNIAK, Kaja POL 1996-08-29
41 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 1997-11-12
42 BLASZCZYK, Martyna POL 1995-01-11
43 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 2000-02-08
44 GUZIK, Dominika POL 1996-02-07
45 FALINSKA, Julia POL 1999-10-27
46 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1995-01-03
47 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna POL 1999-11-11
48 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 1998-10-19
49 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 1996-04-18
50 KNAPIK, Agata POL 2000-11-02
51 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 1993-12-29
52 SHATOVA, Anna RUS 1998-01-26
53 MAYA, Danierys VEN 1999-07-09
54 KOLUCKA, Jozefina POL 1993-03-27
55 WILLEMO, Josefine SWE 1996-05-27
56 LUZYNSKA, Magdalena POL 1993-08-03
57 SZALACINSKA, Zofia POL 2001-06-12
58T MAJCHRZAK, Julia POL 2002-05-15
58T LESNIEWSKA, Marta POL 2002-02-06
60 POPONCZYK, Anna POL 1999-02-25
61 TOKARSKA, Klaudia POL 2002-08-15
62 CEWINSKA, Ida POL 1994-06-07
63 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 2000-11-02
64 SLIWINSKA, Paulina POL 2000-06-30
65 DYJEWSKA, Anetta POL 1990-07-12
66 KES, Agata POL 1999-10-06
67 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra POL 1997-07-19
68 PERET, Karolina POL 2000-10-30



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 CZERWINSKA, Malgorzata POL 1982-09-02
70 AFFEK, Gabriela POL 1994-03-23
71T KORCZAK, Natalia POL 2001-09-10
71T PAGOWSKA, Tamara POL 1994-04-12
73 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia POL 1998-09-26
74 SULEJ, Zuzanna POL 2001-10-10
75 PYTKA, Sara POL 1995-08-04
76 FRYDRYCH, Malgorzata POL 2000-08-18
77 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina POL 1999-07-21
78 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika POL 1999-08-24
79 MARKIEWICZ, Martyna POL 2001-03-04
80 SIERADZAN, Laura POL 2001-11-30
81 KUSMIERZ, Zuzanna POL 2002-11-04



Puchar Polski IV - European U23 Circuit
11 marca 2017 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
JOHNE, Monika POL Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr POL 00690033 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSMAN, Marcin POL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILONE, Roberto POL Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWICKI, Patryk POL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NYCZ, Anna POL Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SADOWY, Katarzyna POL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STROKA, Malgorzata POL 00690132 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


